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Schedule of non-air vendor contact information 

 

Supplier Phone Website 

AAT Kings 1300 228 546 www.aatkings.com 

Acacia Africa 02 8011 3686 www.acacia-africa.com 

Adventure Tours Australia 07 5401 555 www.adventuretours.com.au 

Adventure World 1300 295 049 www.adventureworld.com.au 

Allianz Travel Insurance 1800 901 078  

ANZCRO 1300 366 966 www.anzcro.com.au 

APT 1300 336 932 www.aptouring.com.au 

Autopia Tours 1300 944 334 
https://www.autopiatours.com.a
u/ 

Awesome Adventures Fiji 00679 6750 500 www.awesomefiji.com 

Bamba Experience 1300 884 332 www.bambatravel.com 

Busabout, Haggis & Shamrocker 1300 727 747 www.busabout.com 

Carnival Cruise 13 31 94 www.carnival.com.au 

CashFLEX 1300 360 715  

Club Med 1800 258 263 www.clubmed.com.au 

Contiki 1300 856 394 www.contiki.com/au/en 

Cosmos 1300 230 234 www.cosmostours.com.au 

Cruise America & Cruise Canada 1-800-671-8042 www.cruiseamerica.com 

Cunard Cruise 13 24 41 www.cunard.com 

Dragoman 
0011 44 1728 
861133 

www.dragoman.com 

Driveaway Holidays 1300 363 500 www.driveaway.com.au 

Eastern Euro Tours 1800 242 353 www.easterneurotours.com.au 

Eastern Eurotours & Mediterranean Holidays 1800 242 353 www.easterneurotours.com.au 

Exodus Travels 1300 131 564 www.exodustravels.com/au 

Fraserway Campervans 1-800-661-2441 www.fraserway.com 

G Adventures 1300 853 325 www.gadventures.com.a 

Globus 1300 230 234 www.globus.com.au 

Greyhound Australia 1300 473 946 www.greyhound.com.au 

Insight Vacations 1800 001 778 www.insightvacations.com/au 

Intrepid 1300 491 605 www.intrepidtravel.com/au 

Intro Travel (Part of Real Asian Adventures) 02 9664 7000 www.introtravel.com 

i-to-i Love TEFL  1300 88 42 70 www.i-to-i.com 

JCR - AuPair & Nannying Programs 0497 096 296 www.jcraupairs.com.au 

Jucy 1800 150 850 www.jucy.com 

Just Go Campervans 
0011-44-1525-
878000 

www.justgo.uk.com 

Kiwi Experience 0011 64 9336 4286 www.kiwiexperience.com 

Norwegian Cruise line 1300 255 20 www.ncl.com 

On the Go Tours 1300 855 684 www.onthegotours.com 

One Life Adventures ( Part of Real Asian 
Adventures) 

1800 819 498 www.onelifeadventures.com.au 

Oz Experience 08 8131 5751 www.ozexperience.com 

Oz Snow (AU, NZ, Japan, USA, & Canada) 1300 989 955 www.ozsnowadventures.com.au 

P&O Cruise 13 24 94 www.pocruises.com.au 

Peregrine 1300 854 445 www.peregrineadventures.com 

Princess Cruise 1300 551 853 www.princess.com 

Scenic Tours 1300 056 759 www.scenic.com.au 

Sealink Travel Group 13 13 01 www.sealink.com.au  

Ski Max 1300 136 997 www.skimax.com.au 

Sno N Ski 1300 766 75 www.snonski.com.au 

Spaceships 1300 132 469 www.spaceshipsrentals.com.au 

Sportsnet Holidays 1300 888 858 www.sportsnetholidays.com 

Stray Asia 0011 66 801020 165 www.straytravel.com 

Stray Australia 02 6694 3440 www.straytravel.com 

Stray New Zealand 1300 733 048 www.straytravel.com 

Sunlover Holidays 1300 730 039 www.sunloverholidays.com.au 

The UK Pub co. 03 9596 7427 www.ukpubco.com 
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The Visa Machine 02 8294 9496 www.thevisamachine.com 

THL - Britz/Maui/Mighty Campervans 0011-64-9336-4299 www.thlonline.com 

Topdeck 1300 886 332 www.topdeck.travel 

Trafalgar 1800 002 007 www.trafalgar.com/en-au 

Travellers Autobarn 1800 674 374 www.travellers-autobarn.com.au 

Trek America 1300 157 153 www.trekamerica.com 

Tru Travels 
0011 44 203 542 
2463 

www.trutravels.com 

Tucan Travel 1300 769 249 www.tucantravel.com 

Unleashed (Schoolies Packages) 1800 981 320 www.unleashedtravel.com.au 

Vodkatrain & Sundowners 1300 559 860 www.vodkatrain.com 

Viva Holidays 1300 872 835 www.vivaholidays.com.au 

Villa Finder 02 9191 7419 www.villa-finder.com 
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Disclaimer 

 

This communication contains general information only, and none of Deloitte Touche Tohmatsu Limited 

(“DTTL”), its global network of member firms or their related entities (collectively, the “Deloitte 

organisation”) is, by means of this communication, rendering professional advice or services. Before making 

any decision or taking any action that may affect your finances or your business, you should consult a 

qualified professional adviser.  

 

No representations, warranties or undertakings (express or implied) are given as to the accuracy or 

completeness of the information in this communication, and none of DTTL, its member firms, related entities, 

employees or agents shall be liable or responsible for any loss or damage whatsoever arising directly or 

indirectly in connection with any person relying on this communication. DTTL and each of its member firms, 

and their related entities, are legally separate and independent entities. 


